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1 20743 Martim Vicente Marques CHEL 200 140 105 0 200 105 200 0 0 105 200 0 1255
2 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 105 150 105 105 140 150 105 80 105 110 105 150 0 1120

3 23007 Dinis Kurko EACO 110 80 75 100 105 110 105 150 140 145 105 0 0 1070

4 18955 Gabriel Rio Quitério FSC 105 110 130 105 130 80 105 110 70 130 105 110 0 1035

5 21682 Simão Andrade Campos CSMA 100 40 130 105 130 55 110 40 95 135 110 40 0 970

6 21631 Francisco Costa Lima AAC 80 110 0 80 50 110 0 110 130 75 80 80 0 855

7 22797 Kwong Wui Hei CDCE 105 80 75 85 70 40 110 80 0 75 105 55 0 785

8 21968 Paulo Dória Sousa CSMA 75 40 95 80 95 0 85 0 65 100 85 40 0 720

9 22015 Yui Chit Mattias Fung CDCE 80 80 25 110 70 80 50 80 0 25 45 110 0 705

10 22491 Santiago Tavares Ferreira FSC 45 95 45 60 40 80 40 0 95 80 40 0 580

11 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro AAE 85 40 25 45 15 55 80 80 75 25 80 40 0 580

12 22346 Salvador Neves Maia CSM 50 80 50 25 50 80 80 55 45 50 50 55 0 550

13 20631 Tiago Monge Dias SIMPS 50 55 50 50 50 55 85 55 45 50 25 80 0 530

14 23290 Duarte Jesus Diogo UMAC 80 50 80 0 0 80 40 25 10 80 80 0 525

15 22064 Gonçalo Aguiar Costa EACO 45 55 25 80 15 80 15 55 25 25 15 55 0 445

16 22163 Gonçalo Costa Lagarto CHEL 105 40 25 45 0 55 15 55 15 10 45 55 0 440

17 23127 Xavier Alves Silva AABAC 80 60 80 95 40 45 0 0 40 0 0 0 440

18 23816 Leandro Martins Lála CDRP 60 45 65 0 45 0 40 65 45 0 0 365

19 23115 Rodrigo Riba Fazendeiro CDCE 25 15 25 25 0 30 0 15 50 85 80 0 350

20 22905 Martim Marques Barata ESMA 50 55 25 50 0 40 10 40 25 10 15 0 0 310

21 20170 André Sequeira Porfírio CHEL 45 55 15 15 25 0 45 0 50 25 25 0 0 300

22 22490 Romeu Cabral Mestre FSC 35 60 35 60 0 35 0 0 40 35 0 0 300

23 21932 Luis Pestana Marques CSMA 40 60 45 40 0 45 0 0 40 20 0 0 290

24 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 20 0 45 15 0 45 0 15 55 50 0 0 245

25 21994 Joel Ferreira Leça AAC 25 0 15 15 0 45 0 40 30 50 0 0 220

26 23531 Prabhnoor Lamba UMAC 20 50 45 15 0 15 0 50 10 15 0 0 220

27 20050 Dinis Daniel MVD 15 15 50 25 0 45 0 15 10 15 0 0 190

28 22891 Tomás Duarte Ferreira CHEL 45 25 25 15 0 50 0 15 10 0 0 0 185

29 22904 Afonso Alves Santos ESMA 25 15 10 15 0 30 0 15 10 50 0 0 170

30 22902 Ivo Rosa Soares ESMA 25 15 10 0 0 50 0 15 10 25 0 0 150

31 23708 Bekhruz Mamatkulov CDP 45 15 20 0 0 15 0 0 25 25 0 0 145

32 22617 Santiago Silva Jesus UMAC 20 0 15 25 0 15 0 0 10 45 0 0 130

33 22966 Gustavo Vieira Castro CBL 15 15 15 15 0 25 0 15 10 15 0 0 125

34 23265 Delfim Simões Prado CABRIL 45 0 25 15 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 115

35 23991 Santiago Sousa Freitas CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 45 0 0 110

35 24028 Raul Soares Correia FSC 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 45 0 0 110

37 23726 Guilherme Silva Reis ESMA 15 15 10 0 0 30 0 15 10 15 0 0 110

38 23821 David Andrade Namora CEE 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 105

39 23848 Joao Lima Castro IBC 20 25 0 0 0 15 0 45 0 0 105

40 23802 Mateus Caires Brás CSMA 35 0 0 20 0 0 40 0 0 0 95

41 21668 Daniel Menino Coelho VFC 35 40 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

42 23103 Rodrigo Bicho Marques CHEL 20 0 15 0 0 15 0 0 25 15 0 0 90

43 23783 Diogo Neves Silva SIMPS 25 50 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

44 23116 Rúben Costa Nunes DCB 25 0 25 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 80

45 22033 Bernardo Fontes Castro AAC 50 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

46 23590 Afonso Costa Silva AECA 15 15 15 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

47 23854 F. Figueiredo Costa AAC 15 15 0 15 0 0 10 15 0 0 70

48 23699 Gonçalo Oliveira Santos CCRM 20 0 20 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

49 23947 David Oliveira Silva CDP 0 0 0 0 25 0 15 10 15 0 0 65

50 23683 Vasco Pinto Rodrigues GDS 15 15 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 15 0 0 65

51 23812 Rolan Shomonko SCBL 20 0 0 10 0 0 10 25 0 0 65

52 23761 Miguel Gato Pires UMAC 20 0 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 65

53 21832 Diego José Jardim CDRP 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 20 0 0 60

54 22980 Santiago Ferreira Brás AECA 25 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

55 23259 Miguel Nunes Jesus LFC 15 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 55

56 23694 Guilherme Santos Castro APA 15 15 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

57 23805 Vasco Pinto Ferreira APA 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

58 23677 Tiago Cardoso Pires SCB 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

59 23804 Henrique Costa Santos APA 25 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

59 21783 Vasco Nogueira Pereira CREA 25 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

61 22893 João Matos Rei DCB 15 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

62 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 15 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

63 23892 Robert Pavlychev SCBL 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 15 0 0 35

64 23564 R. Andrulyté Carvalho CABRIL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 30

65 23696 Darius Virlan APA 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

66 21954 Paulo Vitorino Miguel CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

67 24051 Pedro Magalhães Vilela IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25

68 22993 João Delgado Dias CSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

69 23509 Miguel Ramos Tristão ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

70 22156 Luigi Vasconcelos Babetto CBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

71 23948 José Alves Vieira CDP 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

72 24034 Kiamy Matos CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

73 23727 Joaquim Cordeiro Silva ESMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

74 21958 Aristides Alexandre Maria CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

74 22092 Gabriel Costa Martins CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

76 23135 Sebastião Oliveira Vieira SCBL 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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1 22921 Helena Braga Almeida IBC 105 200 135 105 135 200 105 200 135 135 105 110 0 1355

2 21920 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 100 110 105 0 100 110 0 150 100 65 0 200 0 1040

3 21973 Leonor Branco Silva CSMA 105 110 130 105 130 80 110 110 0 130 110 80 0 1040

4 21632 Inês Ferro AAC 110 80 0 105 70 110 0 80 130 65 110 150 0 945

5 22348 Ana Oliveira Sá CCRM 85 150 0 85 0 150 0 0 70 105 85 110 0 840

6 22483 Beatriz Medeiros Moniz FSC 100 130 100 130 0 95 0 0 130 95 0 0 780

7 23623 Ching Huen Choi SCBL 80 80 45 80 0 55 110 80 0 45 80 80 0 690

8 20771 Maria Câmara Sousa ADP 45 60 45 60 80 45 80 100 95 80 40 0 645

9 22370 Catarina Ferreira Martins SCBL 105 80 0 105 0 80 0 110 0 0 105 55 0 640

10 21592 Angélica Marcos Rodrigues ADP 80 95 80 95 55 80 55 40 60 40 0 0 640

11 22840 Rita Maria Marques MVD 85 55 70 45 20 40 40 80 20 20 80 80 0 575

12 22946 Francisca Sousa Fonseca FSC 75 95 75 95 0 70 0 0 95 70 0 0 575

13 21427 Leonor Costa Filipe CABRIL 45 40 45 80 70 80 85 55 0 0 50 0 0 550

14 23684 Lara Cruz Cunha GDS 45 20 45 0 0 85 0 70 45 45 80 0 435

15 22622 Daniela Verónica Kostenko UMAC 75 80 70 0 20 40 0 55 20 20 0 55 0 435

16 23601 Mafalda Pratas AAC 20 0 20 20 55 105 55 0 20 45 55 0 395

17 23625 Yu Hei Choi SCBL 20 55 20 45 0 55 45 40 0 20 45 55 0 380

18 23714 Leonor Hohenstein Fernandes CDP 40 55 20 40 0 40 45 0 20 0 0 0 0 260

19 23606 Margarida Jesus Escórcio CDRB 35 60 35 60 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

20 23711 Gabriela Dourado Amorim CDP 45 0 20 0 0 80 0 0 0 45 0 0 190

21 23928 Beatriz Nunes Gaspar ESMA 0 0 40 40 20 20 25 40 0 185

22 23927 Vera Barbosa Santos CSMA 0 0 40 0 40 60 45 0 0 185

23 23766 Laura Gaspar Matos CABRIL 45 20 0 45 40 0 0 20 0 0 170

24 21982 Ana Magalhães Silva AABAC 60 40 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160

25 22796 Mafalda Tavares Parreira AECA 45 45 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

26 24056 Jennifer Rodriguez CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100

27 22943 Sofia Cabral Moniz FSC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 100

28 23953 Leticia Eusebio Rigor CDP 0 0 35 0 20 0 40 0 0 95

29 23690 Eva Reis Cerejeira GDS 20 20 15 0 0 20 0 0 0 15 0 0 90

30 23296 Mariana Esteves Cardoso CAO 45 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 75

31 23611 Inês Melro Barroso CDCE 20 20 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

32 24055 Beatriz Alves Vicente CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 75

33 23098 Margarida Gonçalves Salvado NSCPT 45 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 75

34 23697 Lyannii Abreu Djaló APA 20 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

35 23161 Leonor Fialho Soares AECA 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

36 22363 Maria Moreira Silva FAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

37 22805 Mariana Silva Gaspar AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 40

38 24060 Ariana Pereira Resende CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

39 22635 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

40 23776 Eduarda Rocha Fernandes ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

40 24030 Isabel França Santos CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

42 24005 M. Ferreira Marques CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

Atletas que não poderão participar no shuttle time
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1 22163 Gonçalo Costa Lagarto CHEL 45 200 135 105 0 80 105 200 20 20 105 200 0 1175

2 20743 Martim Vicente Marques CHEL 200 135 105 0 80 105 200 0 0 105 200 0 1130

3 22015 Yui Chit Mattias Fung CDCE 110 110 100 110 135 200 80 110 0 70 100 150 0 1125

3 22797 Kwong Wui Hei CDCE 110 110 100 110 135 200 80 110 0 70 100 150 0 1125

5 18955 Gabriel Rio Quitério FSC 100 150 130 100 0 150 95 150 20 130 0 80 0 1085

6 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 105 45 110 100 110 100 110 100 105 105 110 0 955

6 22346 Salvador Neves Maia CSM 105 45 110 100 110 100 110 100 105 105 110 0 955

8 22064 Gonçalo Aguiar Costa EACO 100 80 70 100 65 80 105 80 65 140 105 0 860

8 23007 Dinis Kurko EACO 100 80 70 100 65 80 105 80 65 140 105 0 860

10 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro AAE 75 60 0 75 45 110 80 55 135 70 85 80 0 770

10 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 75 60 0 75 45 110 80 55 135 70 85 80 0 770

12 21631 Francisco Costa Lima AAC 75 150 0 45 0 150 0 150 20 80 80 0 750

13 23115 Rodrigo Riba Fazendeiro CDCE 85 80 20 85 65 80 105 80 45 45 75 80 0 735

13 20631 Tiago Monge Dias SIMPS 85 80 20 85 65 80 105 80 45 45 75 80 0 735

15 21682 Simão Andrade Campos CSMA 80 0 95 0 0 95 80 0 130 100 40 0 620

16 21968 Paulo Dória Sousa CSMA 80 0 95 0 0 95 0 0 130 100 40 0 540

17 22491 Santiago Tavares Ferreira FSC 75 130 75 0 55 70 0 0 130 0 0 535

18 22891 Tomás Duarte Ferreira CHEL 105 60 45 80 20 80 45 55 20 20 0 40 0 530

18 20170 André Sequeira Porfírio CHEL 105 60 45 80 20 80 45 55 20 20 0 40 0 530

20 23290 Duarte Jesus Diogo UMAC 80 20 35 0 0 80 55 70 45 80 55 0 520

21 23127 Xavier Alves Silva AABAC 100 95 100 0 55 70 0 0 95 0 0 515

22 21994 Joel Ferreira Leça AAC 75 50 0 85 45 0 40 80 0 20 80 0 475

23 22904 Afonso Alves Santos ESMA 45 60 20 45 45 55 20 80 20 45 20 55 0 450

24 22902 Ivo Rosa Soares ESMA 45 70 45 0 55 45 55 20 20 45 55 0 435

24 23726 Guilherme Silva Reis ESMA 45 70 45 0 55 45 55 20 20 45 55 0 435

26 22490 Romeu Cabral Mestre FSC 75 95 75 0 0 95 0 0 95 0 0 435

27 22905 Martim Marques Barata ESMA 45 60 20 45 0 55 20 80 20 45 20 55 0 425

28 23531 Prabhnoor Lamba UMAC 35 20 45 20 0 35 0 70 45 80 55 0 405

29 22617 Santiago Silva Jesus UMAC 80 0 45 20 0 80 55 0 20 45 0 345

30 20050 Dinis Daniel MVD 50 50 20 0 45 0 75 0 20 20 45 0 325

31 21932 Luis Pestana Marques CSMA 70 0 0 70 0 0 60 40 0 240

32 22033 Bernardo Fontes Castro AAC 50 0 85 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180

33 23854 Francisco Figueiredo Costa AAC 45 20 0 40 0 0 20 45 0 170

34 21832 Diego José Jardim CDRP 0 0 0 0 0 95 75 0 0 170

34 23816 Leandro Martins Lála CDRP 0 0 0 0 0 95 75 0 0 170

36 23265 Delfim Simões Prado CABRIL 20 20 0 75 0 0 0 35 0 0 150

37 23708 Bekhruz Mamatkulov CDP 40 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 20 45 0 0 150

38 23761 Miguel Gato Pires UMAC 35 0 35 0 0 35 0 0 0 45 0 0 150

39 23802 Mateus Caires Brás CSMA 70 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

40 23755 Miguel Amaral Costa FSC 40 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

40 22949 Xavier Duarte Cabral FSC 40 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

42 23699 Gonçalo Oliveira Santos CCRM 40 0 40 20 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

43 23694 Guilherme Santos Castro APA 20 45 20 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

44 22836 Eduardo Mendes Leal MVD 50 50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

45 23804 Henrique Costa Santos APA 45 20 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

46 23590 Afonso Costa Silva AECA 20 20 20 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

47 23947 David Oliveira Silva CDP 0 0 0 35 0 0 20 45 0 0 100

48 23103 Rodrigo Bicho Marques CHEL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 35 0 0 100

49 23991 Santiago Sousa Freitas CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 0 0 100

50 23848 Joao Lima Castro IBC 40 20 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 100

51 23116 Rúben Costa Nunes DCB 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

51 22893 João Matos Rei DCB 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

53 23812 Rolan Shomonko SCBL 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 45 0 0 85

53 23892 Robert Pavlychev SCBL 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 45 0 0 85

55 22980 Santiago Ferreira Brás AECA 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

56 24028 Raul Soares Correia FSC 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60

56 24027 Manuel Costa Esteves FSC 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60

58 23564 Ricardo Andrulyté Carvalho CABRIL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 55

59 23948 José Alves Vieira CDP 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

60 22092 Gabriel Costa Martins CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45

60 21954 Paulo Vitorino Miguel CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45

62 23783 Diogo Neves Silva SIMPS 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

63 23805 Vasco Pinto Ferreira APA 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

64 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

65 24034 Kiamy Matos CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35

66 23696 Darius Virlan APA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

67 21958 Aristides Alexandre Maria CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

68 21783 Vasco Nogueira Pereira CREA 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

69 23727 Joaquim Cordeiro Silva ESMA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

70 24051 Pedro Magalhães Vilela IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20
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1 22921 Helena Braga Almeida IBC 95 200 100 95 0 200 95 150 130 130 95 200 0 1300

2 22348 Ana Oliveira Sá CCRM 95 200 0 95 0 200 0 0 130 130 95 200 0 1145

3 21920 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 150 135 0 130 150 0 200 95 95 0 110 0 1065

3 22622 Daniela Verónica Kostenko UMAC 150 135 0 130 150 0 200 95 95 0 110 0 1065

5 21632 Inês Ferro AAC 95 110 0 105 95 110 0 110 0 65 95 110 0 895

5 23601 Mafalda Pratas AAC 95 110 0 105 95 110 0 110 0 65 95 110 0 895

7 23625 Yu Hei Choi SCBL 95 90 40 100 0 80 100 80 0 0 80 90 0 755

7 23623 Ching Huen Choi SCBL 95 90 40 100 0 80 100 80 0 0 80 90 0 755

9 21973 Leonor Branco Silva CSMA 0 110 70 110 0 0 95 150 0 535

10 23714 Leonor Hohenstein Fernandes CDP 70 100 70 0 110 70 0 60 0 0 0 0 480

11 22840 Rita Maria Marques MVD 70 65 80 0 0 0 150 65 40 0 0 0 470

12 22370 Catarina Ferreira Martins SCBL 0 0 0 110 0 0 105 150 0 365

13 23684 Lara Cruz Cunha GDS 70 40 75 0 0 75 0 0 0 105 0 0 365

14 21592 Angélica Marcos Rodrigues ADP 0 80 95 80 0 0 70 0 0 325

14 20771 Maria Câmara Sousa ADP 0 80 95 80 0 0 70 0 0 325

16 23711 Gabriela Dourado Amorim CDP 70 0 70 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 280

17 21427 Leonor Costa Filipe CABRIL 40 35 60 0 0 55 0 0 70 0 0 260

18 23690 Eva Reis Cerejeira GDS 70 40 75 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 260

19 23766 Laura Gaspar Matos CABRIL 45 60 0 0 55 0 0 70 0 0 230

20 23953 Leticia Eusebio Rigor CDP 0 0 95 0 60 0 70 0 0 225

21 22796 Mafalda Tavares Parreira AECA 70 65 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215

22 23927 Vera Barbosa Santos CSMA 0 0 70 0 0 0 95 0 0 165

23 23928 Beatriz Nunes Gaspar ESMA 0 0 0 0 65 40 45 0 0 150

24 23697 Lyannii Abreu Djaló APA 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

24 23611 Inês Melro Barroso CDCE 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

26 23161 Leonor Fialho Soares AECA 40 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

27 22805 Mariana Silva Gaspar AAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

28 23098 Margarida Gonçalves Salvado NSCPT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45

29 23296 Mariana Esteves Cardoso CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35

29 24005 M. Ferreira Marques CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35

31 22635 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 23007 Dinis Kurko EACO 105 200 20 105 20 80 100 200 135 135 105 0 0 1165

2 21682 Simão Andrade Campos CSMA 95 80 0 100 130 110 100 80 0 130 100 110 0 955

3 21631 Francisco Costa Lima AAC 110 80 0 110 135 80 0 110 130 70 110 80 0 945

4 22015 Yui Chit Mattias Fung CDCE 75 150 100 0 100 200 0 150 0 65 0 80 0 920

5 18955 Gabriel Rio Quitério FSC 95 0 95 130 0 95 0 0 130 95 150 0 790

6 20743 Martim Vicente Marques CHEL 110 140 0 0 110 0 110 0 0 100 200 0 770

7 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 110 70 0 70 150 0 80 100 105 0 80 0 765

8 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 80 80 0 85 0 80 0 0 65 45 85 110 0 630

9 22491 Santiago Tavares Ferreira FSC 70 0 70 95 0 70 80 0 95 70 55 0 605

10 21994 Joel Ferreira Leça AAC 45 55 0 85 20 80 80 55 60 20 85 55 0 600

11 20631 Tiago Monge Dias SIMPS 100 55 0 80 0 55 0 80 0 20 105 55 0 550

12 21968 Paulo Dória Sousa CSMA 70 0 75 95 0 75 0 95 60 75 0 0 545

13 22904 Afonso Alves Santos ESMA 0 0 105 55 20 20 80 80 0 360

14 22163 Gonçalo Costa Lagarto CHEL 55 20 0 0 55 0 55 20 20 75 55 0 355

15 23265 Delfim Simões Prado CABRIL 80 80 0 0 20 0 45 55 0 0 20 0 0 300

16 23708 Bekhruz Mamatkulov CDP 35 55 20 20 0 55 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 230

17 23683 Vasco Pinto Rodrigues GDS 40 20 20 0 0 45 0 0 0 35 0 0 160

18 22346 Salvador Neves Maia CSM 0 0 110 0 0 0 45 0 0 155

19 21668 Daniel Menino Coelho VFC 40 60 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

20 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro AAE 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

21 20170 André Sequeira Porfírio CHEL 20 0 0 55 0 0 0 20 40 0 0 135

22 23115 Rodrigo Riba Fazendeiro CDCE 20 40 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

23 20050 Dinis Daniel MVD 40 0 45 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

24 23892 Robert Pavlychev SCBL 0 0 80 0 0 0 45 0 0 125

25 23290 Duarte Jesus Diogo UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 20 0 0 0 125

26 23947 David Oliveira Silva CDP 0 0 75 0 20 0 20 0 0 115

27 22797 Kwong Wui Hei CDCE 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

28 22617 Santiago Silva Jesus UMAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

29 23991 Santiago Sousa Freitas CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 95

30 23531 Prabhnoor Lamba UMAC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 95

31 23590 Afonso Costa Silva AECA 45 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

32 23854 Francisco Figueiredo Costa AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 65

33 23127 Xavier Alves Silva AABAC 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

34 24027 Manuel Costa Esteves FSC 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60

35 23812 Rolan Shomonko SCBL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

36 23509 Miguel Ramos Tristão ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

37 22980 Santiago Ferreira Brás AECA 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

38 23564 Ricardo Andrulyté Carvalho CABRIL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 40

39 23948 José Alves Vieira CDP 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

40 21932 Luis Pestana Marques CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

41 23848 Joao Lima Castro IBC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

42 22033 Bernardo Fontes Castro AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
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1 22921 Helena Braga Almeida IBC 105 200 20 105 20 80 100 200 135 135 105 150 0 1235

2 21920 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 100 150 100 0 100 200 0 150 20 65 0 80 0 965

3 21973 Leonor Branco Silva CSMA 95 80 0 100 130 110 100 80 0 130 100 110 0 955

4 21632 Inês Ferro AAC 110 80 0 110 135 80 0 110 130 70 110 80 0 945

5 22622 Daniela Verónica Kostenko UMAC 75 110 70 0 70 150 0 80 100 105 0 80 0 840

6 23623 Ching Huen Choi SCBL 110 140 45 0 110 0 110 0 20 0 200 0 735

7 22483 Beatriz Medeiros Moniz FSC 95 0 95 130 0 95 0 0 130 95 0 0 640

8 22348 Ana Oliveira Sá CCRM 80 80 0 85 0 80 0 0 65 45 85 110 0 630

9 21592 Angélica Marcos Rodrigues ADP 70 0 75 95 0 75 80 95 60 75 0 0 625

10 23601 Mafalda Pratas AAC 45 55 0 85 20 80 80 55 60 20 85 55 0 600

11 22370 Catarina Ferreira Martins SCBL 100 55 0 80 0 55 0 80 0 0 105 55 0 530

12 22840 Rita Maria Marques MVD 40 55 20 45 20 55 110 55 20 20 45 55 0 480

13 22946 Francisca Sousa Fonseca FSC 70 0 70 95 0 70 0 0 95 70 0 0 470

14 23928 Beatriz Nunes Gaspar ESMA 0 0 105 55 20 20 80 80 0 360

15 21427 Leonor Costa Filipe CABRIL 80 80 0 0 20 0 45 55 0 0 20 0 0 300

16 23697 Lyannii Abreu Djaló APA 75 70 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255

17 23625 Yu Hei Choi SCBL 20 0 0 55 80 0 0 20 45 0 0 220

18 23711 Gabriela Dourado Amorim CDP 45 0 40 0 0 75 0 0 0 45 0 0 205

19 20771 Maria Câmara Sousa ADP 40 60 0 40 0 0 0 0 55 0 195

20 23714 Leonor Hohenstein Fernandes CDP 35 55 20 20 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185

21 23684 Lara Cruz Cunha GDS 20 20 0 0 45 0 65 20 0 0 0 170

22 23927 Vera Barbosa Santos CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 95 40 0 0 135

23 23611 Inês Melro Barroso CDCE 20 40 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

24 24056 Jennifer Rodriguez CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100

25 23161 Leonor Fialho Soares AECA 20 20 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

26 23766 Laura Gaspar Matos CABRIL 20 20 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 80

27 23953 Leticia Eusebio Rigor CDP 0 0 40 0 20 0 20 0 0 80

28 23690 Eva Reis Cerejeira GDS 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 75

29 24055 Beatriz Alves Vicente CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 75

30 22805 Mariana Silva Gaspar AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 65

31 21982 Ana Magalhães Silva AABAC 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

32 22943 Sofia Cabral Moniz FSC 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60

33 22971 Eva Dias Rodrigues AAE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

34 22363 Maria Moreira Silva FAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

35 23776 Eduarda Rocha Fernandes ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

35 24060 Ariana Pereira Resende CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

37 22796 Mafalda Tavares Parreira AECA 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

38 22635 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40


